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North Carolina Survey Results

Q1 Do you believe law enforcement and other Q6 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
government agencies should be required to press 2. If other, press 3.
obtain a warrant from a judge before using a 74%
drone, or unmanned aircraft, to conduct WHIE e 0
surveillance on a private citizen? AFHCAN-AMETICAN ..o eereeeeeeeeeeeeens 20%
Y S e 72% OtNer .. 6%
Y 13% Q7 Ifyou are 18to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
14% 45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are 65
NOL SUIE .. 0 or o|der1 press 4.
Q2 Inthe last presidential election, did you vote for 15%
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney? 1810 29 i 0
25%
Barack Obama.......o 47% B0t0 A5 s Y
39%
Mitt ROMNEY........oeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeserseenes 48% ABTOBS. v °
21%
Someone else/Don't remember ... 504 (?jlder than 65 ... 0
Q3 Would you describe yourself as very liberal, Q8 Mode
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat PRONE .o 80%
COI’]SGI’V&UVE, or Very conservative? INternet ..., 20%
Very liberal..........coooo 13% Q9 Area Code
SOMEWNAL lIDEral ........coovvriiveiiinens 17% 252 8%
MOGEIALE.......ooooovii 28% <1< - 17%
SOMeWhat CONSEIVALIVE..........ooconrvvneiininnees 23% TO4 ..o 18%
Very CONSEIVALVE ... 19% 828 10%
Q4 Ifyou are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. 910, ..o 11%
0,
WOMBNM oo >3% 910 oo 15%
0,
MMt ) arv INEEIMEL vttt e 20%
Q5 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.
Democrat.........cccceeviiiiiii 42%
Republican.........ccooiiiiiiiiiiii e 35%
Independent/Other...........ccooiiiieiiiiniiiiieen. 23%
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2012 Vote Ideology
R | Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |[conservative [conservative
Base |Obama|Romney remember Should Agencies
Should Agencies Have to Get Warrant
Have to Get Warrant to Use Drones?
to Use Drones? Yes |72%  78% 73% 73% 70% 70%
No | 13% 10% 12% 14% 17% 11%
Yes [72%  75% 71% 68%
Not sure |14%  12% 15% 12% 13% 19%
No |13%  11% 15% 20%
Not sure |14%  14% 15% 11%
Gender Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Base ([Woman| Man P P
- Should Agencies
Should Agencies Have to Get Warrant
Have to Get Warrant to Use Drones?
to Use Drones? Yes | 72% 72% 68% 80%
Yes | 72% 69% 76% No [ 13% 14% 16% 9%
Not sure [ 14% 14% 16% 11%
No | 13% 12% 15%
Not sure [14% 19% 9%
Race Age
African- 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base [White |[American |Other Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Agencies Should Agencies
Have to Get Warrant Have to Get Warrant
to Use Drones? to Use Drones?
Yes [72% 72% 76% 66% Yes |72% 72% 77% 74% 63%
No [13% 14% 9% 21% No | 13% 9% 15% 13% 16%
Not sure |14% 14% 15% 13% Not sure [14% 19% 8% 13% 21%

March 6-9, 2014

survey of 884 North Carolina voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy
Polling

Mode Area Code

Base | 252] 336] 704] 828 910] 919[internet

Base |Phone |Internet Should Agencies

Should Agencies Have to Get Warrant
to Use Drones?

Have to Get Warrant

to Use Drones?

Yes |72% 72% 67% 69% 68% 66% 75% 84%
No[13% 13% 14% 15% 16% 19% 14% 7%

0, 0, 0,
Yes | 72% 70% 84% Not sure |14% 14% 19% 16% 16% 16% 11% 10%

No |13%  15% 7%
Not sure | 14% 15% 10%
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